
 

 RESULT ANALYSIS 

S.Y. B. Tech Sem-I&II (2023-24) University Rankers 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students SGPA 

Rank in 

University 
Photograph 

1 
LENGARE SARASWATI 

SANJAY 

9.90 

(86.25%) 
2nd  

 

2 
JADHAV PATIL VAISHNAVI 

SIDDHESHWAR 

9.90 

(85.56%) 
3rd  

 

3 PANDHE SHRADDHA KIRAN 
9.83 

(84.25%) 
4th  

 

4 KADAM BHAKTI MAHESH 
 9.50 

(80.88%) 
8th  

 

5 BAGAL PAYAL SHIVAJI 
 9.50 

(79.31%) 
10th  

 



 

S.Y. B. Tech Sem-I&II (2023-24) Class Toppers 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students SGPA 

Rank in 

class 
Photograph 

1 
LENGARE SARASWATI 

SANJAY 

9.90 

(86.25%) 
1st  

 

2 

JADHAV PATIL 

VAISHNAVI 

SIDDHESHWAR 

9.90 

(85.56%) 
2nd  

 

3 
PANDHE SHRADDHA 

KIRAN 

9.83 

(84.25%) 
         3rd 

 

4 
KADAM BHAKTI 

MAHESH 

 9.50 

(80.88%) 
4th 

 

5 BAGAL PAYAL SHIVAJI 
 9.50 

(79.31%) 
           5th 

 

 

 



 

TY B Tech Sem-I&II (2023-24) Class Toppers 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students SGPA Rank in class Photograph 

1 

 

BHOSALE AVISHKAR BALASO 

 

9.61 

(81.69%) 
1st   

 

2 

 

BADAKE DIPAK MARUTI 

 

9.52 

(80.38%) 
2nd  

 

3 

 

SUDAKE DEEPALI RAJKUMAR 

 

9.36 

(80.56%) 
3rd  

 

4 

 

TANPURE RUSHIKESH ARUN 

 

9.25 

(77.63%) 
4th  

 

5 

 

KULKARNI TEJAS SURYAKANT 

 

9.16 

(75.31%) 
5th 

 

 



 

 

TY B Tech Sem I&II (2023-24) University Rankers 

 
Sr.no.          Name of Students SGPA 

& %  

University 

Rankers 
Photograph 

1 

 

BHOSALE AVISHKAR BALASO 

 

9.61 

(81.69%) 
5th  

 

2 

 

BADAKE DIPAK MARUTI 

 

9.52 

(80.38%) 
9th  

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Nagnath V. Khandekar 

Result Analysis Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

B Tech SEMESTER-II (2023-24) Class Toppers 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of students SGPA 

Rank in 

class 
Photograph 

1 ASABE GAURI PRABHAKAR 
10 

(87.98) 
1st  

 

2 PAWAR BALAJI GAJANAN 
9.89 

(84.82) 
2nd  

 

3 PATIL KAJAL GURULING 
9.78 

(87.53) 
3rd  

 

4 RANDAVE DINESH SANTOSH 
9.76 

(84.26) 
4th  

 

5 BHANVASE RUTVIK ARUN 

 

9.76 

(84.19) 
5th  

 

 

 

 

Mr. Nagnath V. Khandekar 

Result Analysis Coordinator 
 


